
PERIOD NO. 1 2 3 4 5

DATE / TIME DAY
10 AM - 11 AM

11.15 AM -12.15 

PM

12.30 PM - 1.30 

PM

1.30 PM - 

2.30 PM
2.30 PM - 3.30 PM 3.45 PM - 4.45 PM

1 03-08-2024 Saturday M & A

04-08-2024 Sunday WP Python WP Lab

2 10-08-2024 Saturday M & A M & A Lab

11-08-2024 Sunday WP Python Python Lab

3 17-08-2024 Saturday M & A

18-08-2024 Sunday Python WP WP Lab

4 24-08-2024 Saturday M & A M & A Lab

25-08-2024 Sunday WP Python Python Lab

5 31-08-2024 Saturday M & A

01-09-2024 Sunday Python WP WP Lab

6 07-09-2024 Saturday M & A

08-09-2024 Sunday WP Python Python Lab

7 14-09-2024 Saturday M & A M & A Lab

15-09-2024 Sunday Python WP WP Lab

8 21-09-2024 Saturday M & A M & A Lab
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22-09-2024 Sunday WP Python Python Lab

9 28-09-2024 Saturday M & A

29-09-2024 Sunday Python WP WP Lab

10 05-10-2024 Saturday M & A M & A Lab

06-10-2024 Sunday WP Python Python Lab

S NO SUBJECT 

CODE

NAME OF THE 

FACULTY

1 BCAD1941 Dr.P.J.Arul Leena Rose

2 BCAD1942 Mr.M.Murali Anand

3 BCAD1943 Dr.P.J.Arul Leena Rose

4 BCAD1944 Mr.M.Murali Anand

5 BCAD1945 Mr.R.Balamurugan

6 BCAD1945 Mr.R.Balamurugan

Dr. A.Thirumurthi Raja   

MCA/BCA Programme Coordinator  Director  - DODE

Python Lab

Python Programming

NOTE :  THEORY - 10 HOURS, PRACTICAL - 5 HOURS

SUBJECT NAME

Multimedia and Animation(M & A)

Windows Programming Using VB .Net(WP)

Multimedia and Animation Laboratory(M & A Lab)

Windows Programming Using VB .Net Laboratory(WP Lab)

L
U

N
C

H
  

  
B

R
E

A
K


